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:: CLASS BOOSTER 2500 - 2500 Amp boost. 12/24 Volt - 230/400V 50/60Hz ::

Cod. Article 378100

Version PO

Ref. Code OnucaHue
740818 CABLE

1 010287 FUSE 200 Amp (12PCS)

2 610406 AXLE

3 630041 BUSH

4 630042 INSULATOR

5 650039 TERMINAL BOARD

6 650052 DINSE SOCKET

7 650094 KNOB

8 650097 KNOB

9 650113 CABLE LOCK

10 651037 SWITCH

11 651091 TIMER

12 651101 SWITCH

13 651102 SWITCH

14 652023 AMMETER

15 656032 REMOTE CONTROL SWITCH

16 657027 THERMAL PROTECTIVE DEVICE

17 657056 THERMAL PROTECTIVE DEVICE

18 666125 RECTIFIER

19 740816 POSITIVE CONNECTION

20 740817 NEGATIVE CONNECTION

21 687002 HANDLE

22 688004 WHEEL

23 700106 FUSE 1,0AT (10PZ)

24 700108 FUSE 4,0AT (10PZ)

25 714433 PROTECTING COVER

26 714442  BACK PANEL

Kaben
OyLWoH

oC

BTYJNKa/Oykca
usonartop
TepM.nnartka
0aMoOHEeT MBXKHU

Konye
Konye

cTonep Kaben

npeBKroYBaTen

Taumep

npeBKrnoYBaTen
npeBKnYBaTen

aMmnepmeTbp

AUCTaHUUOHEH NpeBKoYBaTern
TepPMO3aLUTHO YCTPOMNCTBO
TePMO3aLUTHO YCTPONCTBO

TOKOM3NpaBuUTen
NONOXWUTesHa Wunka/Bpb3Ka
oTpuuartenHa wunka/Bpb3Ka

OPBbXKKa

Konerno
OyLwoH
OyLwoH

3alWMTeH Kanak
3aileH naHen
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

714445
714450
714469
714470
741385
751628
751840
760234

BOTTOM

FOOT

FRONT PANEL
SWITCHBOARD PANEL
REMOTE CONTROL
TRANSFORMER
TRANSFORMER
ELECTRONIC PC BOARD

OABbHO
Kpa4e

npeneH naHen
ropeH naHen

AUCTAHUNOHHO
TpaHcdopmaTop

TpaHchopmaTop
ern. nnaTka
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